TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER ?
contact us
No: 203, Nageswara Rao Road, 2nd extn.,
Athipet, Ambattur, Chennai - 600 058
Tamil Nadu, INDIA
info@rikkongroup.com / sales@rikkongroup.com
www.rikkongroup.com / www.luberr.inContact person :
Catalogue no: 10-EN-1113-0
LUBERR DELUXE PUMP
Pump Model
Motor
Reservoir Capacity
Pump Output
Max. Opr. Temperature
Max. Opr. Pressure
PRV set
Max. No. Of Outlets
Max. Amp
Max. Withstand Pressure
Lubricant
Max. ON Time
Min. OFF Time
LDX-24-03-1PU6A
12V DC Worm Geared Motor
3 Ltrs
4 CC / Min
-20 to +80 Deg C
350 Bar
At 200 Bar
1 Outlet
0.5 A rated
300 Bar
Grease up to NLGI - Grade 2
30 Min
15 Min
LDX - 24 - 03 - 1P U 6A
For AJAX
0.2 CC Pumping Unit
01 Pumping Unit
03 Ltrs Capacity
24 V DC Input Power Supply